Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

Croydon & District Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility, Jumping & Games Trial
SATURDAY 17th SEPTEMBER, 2011

Qg‘/&'@y Richard Silcock Reserve, Croydon (Mel 51 A1)

TRIAL SECRETARY: — Susan Macmillan (Ph 9879 9100)

TRIAL PRECINCTS: Mown grass areas bounded by paths (2 sides) and fences (2 sides)
NUMBERS AVAILABLE: AM: 8:00 — 8:30am. And through the day as required. Exhibitors must
collect numbers prior to competing. No check-in. No vetting.

CLASHES: As a competitor it is your responsibility to inform the stewards if you are competing in
other rings and it is especially important to keep the stewards informed if a clash is likely to occur.
JUDGING TIMES: All 4 rings start at 9am. No lunch break. Rings just continue thru the day.
PRESENTATION: Single presentation at end of the day. Non-Placegetter Pass Cards can be picked
up if signed by the Judge.

PLEASE CHECK: Spelling and titles in the catalogue as pass cards will be printed according to the
catalogue unless you tell us otherwise (Any word cut-offs in catalogue due to lack of space will not
be repeated on pass cards; pass cards will have full titles, etc.)

CATERING: Available (John’s famous BBQ).

AWARDS: Prizes for first place. Sashes for first, second & third placings. Qualifying and title
ribbons.

VCA REPRESENTATIVE: Anne Woods FIRST AID: Dot Anikitou

This trial is conducted under the Rules & Regulations of the VCA Inc. a copy of which is available.
200 and 300 dogs will be given an extra 10% in excellent, open and master agility and
jumping. Overall places will be decided on raw times.

PLEASE NOTE: No parking available on ground.

RUNNING ORDER & JUDGES
Ring 1: AM Excellent/Novice/Master Agility A: Clive Makepeace
Ring 2: AM Novice/Master/Excellent Jumping B: Peter Buykx
Ring 3: AM Open/Excellent/Master/Novice Jumping C:.Adrian Tilley
Ring 4: AM Master/Excellent/Novice Agility D: Sue Gonelli

Ring 1: PM Excellent/Master Agility E: Trevor Moore

Ring 2: PM Novice/Open/Master Agility F: Peter Buykx

Ring 3: PM Excellent/Master/Novice Jumping G: Roger Padfield

Ring 4: PM Master Jumping H, Novice/Excellent/Master Gamblers: James Browne

From the Trial Secretary:
Welcome to Croydon'’s third trial for 2011. Thanks to the Croydon agility community for coming
together to put on this trial — it takes a lot of person-hours and the goodwill of many to make it all
happen. Bear in mind that if a club had to pay a minimum wage for each hour of work, entry fees
would be unaffordable. Hooray for volunteers! | hope everyone enjoys the day and has great
success.
There will be 658 runs today so we have tried to avoid too many clashes by providing 2 walk-
throughs for 2 ADMs and 2 JDMs. Ring 4 will have absolute priority all day as there are 2 major
equipment changeovers there followed by ring 3 which has 200 entries. Please feel free to help in
setting up the new courses if you can, we welcome your assistance to keep everything ticking along.
Many thanks to 4 Legs for sponsoring our trial yet again — all our dogs love it!

.Susan Macmillan
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

ST, CROYDON &

Q *
OBEE?ENCE DISTRICT
CLUB

OBEDIENCE DOG
CLUB INC.

NOTE: This is Advance Notice
Agility & Jumping Mini Trial
SUNDAYS 22" & 29" JANUARY, 2012

CROYDON & DODC Inc
Agility & Jumping Mini Trial

Silcock Reserve,
William Rd, Croydon, Vic (Mel 51 A1)

Sunday 22" & Sunday 29*" January 2012

Trial Secretary: Susan Macmillan, PO Box 128, Park Orchards Vic 3114
Ph: 9879 9100 Email: susanmacmillan2@gmail.com

Entry Fee: $6.00

If cheques used, make payable to Croydon & District Obedience Dog Club Inc
No e-cheques accepted

Note: 200 and 300 dogs will be given 10% extra SCT in Excellent, Open and Master, not Novice.
Placings will be decided on raw times.

Sunday 22™ January 2011 (Jumping)
Start: Both Rings 8.00am.

Ring 1 - Master/Novice Jumping: Clive Makepeace
Ring 2 - Excellent/Open Jumping: Trevor Moore

Sunday 29*" January 2011 (Agility)
Start: Both Rings 8.00am.

Ring 1 —Master/Novice Agility: Sue Gonelli
Ring 2 - Excellent/Open Agility: Stephen Pearson

Please enter as one trial over two days.
Acknowledgement of Entries, running sheet and other info will be available on-line.

www.agilitytrials.info

No check in, no vetting.
Competitor Numbers will be available immediately before the start of the class.
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 1 - AM - EXCELLENT AGILITY A - Clive Makepeace

20

21

22

23

24

607
608
616
617
618
619

505
526
527
531
533
538
545
547
550
554
557
560
561

411
412

309
310
311

MS SALLY J HAYNES
NICOLE SCHWAB
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS L JASPER

SARAH TREMBATH
LINDA JOHNSON

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
ANNE DENGATE

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
MS NK JANETZKI

A MURCUTT

M. ANNE WOODS
HEATHER DONALDSON
KIM DAVIDSON

MS J.R.LUCAS

SARAH GREENSTREET

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE

DEB HARVEY

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSTCH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSD AD JD HSAS ET

VICKI JOSEPHS
BEL ADELE KENNELS

MICHELE MOORE
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN
TORNADO TORI AD JDX ASSOCIATE
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SP BELGIAN SHEPHERD DO
CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JDX ET POODLE STANDARD

PHOEBE JDX AD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) AD JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE

RICKY DONALDSON AD JD ASSOCIATE
CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD WHIPPET

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORYAD JD
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

DEMON AD
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD TERRIER

RING 1 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY A - Clive Makepeace

536
540
544
546
548
552
553
556
558
566
569

610
611
613
615

306

313
314

415

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

BEAU PEARSON
FLORENCE CHIU
JESS HARMSWORTH
MICHAEL PERRY
RACHAEL JAMES
SARAH CROCKER
STEPHEN PEARSON
STEVE WILLIAMS
LAURA DISTEFANO
PAUL GAVIN

ASSOCIATE
MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD ASSOCIATE
RUFEY JD ASSOCIATE
ZEE JD ASSOCIATE
FLITE JD ASSOCIATE
YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD BORDER COLLIE
MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE
ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
LEXILOU JD ASSOCIATE

ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT

NOFEARINLOVE

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSTCH QUINN HT ET

LAUREN DOLLEY
MRS L JASPER
BOBBEE TERRILL

COL KILLMIER

LISA WHITE
ELIZABETH BIRNIE

RF ATYEO

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE
TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX SD SPD GD JD ETPT  ROTTWEILER
CINDY KILLMIER JDX ASSOCIATE
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JD SCHNAUZER
PEBBLESPEANUT JD ASSOCIATE

GLENTRESS WHAT EVER
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 1 - AM - MASTER AGILITY A - Clive Makepeace

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

1 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

2 502 KATHERINE MACMILLAN TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

3 506 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

4 507 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

5 508 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

6 509 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

7 510 KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

8 511 DR MEGAN SEMPLE TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER

9 512 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPBORDER COLLIE

10 513 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

11 514 K K KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GCBORDER COLLIE

12 515 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

13 516 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE

14 517 MARG BOREHAM POPPY  ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH ASSOCIATE

15 518 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢BORDER COLLIE

16 519 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

17 520 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

18 521 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

19 522 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

20 523 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

21 524 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

22 525 L WILSON YEOQVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPX SD BORDER COLLIE

23 529 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

24 530 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADOJDOSPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

25 532 TRACEY WEAVER CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM ADO SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS I

26 205 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

27 301 ANNE WARREN FERNBROOK BRYDIE ADX JD SD BORDER TERRIER

28 302 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE

29 303 GRAEME J. MATTHEWS GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD ASSOCIATE

30 304 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD POODLE (TOY)

31 401 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SDPM TD FMX  ASSOCIATE

32 402 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE

33 403 MR SCOTT C FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 1

34 404 MRS HM EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

35 408 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE

36 409 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

37 601 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

38 602 MS J.R.LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

39 603 R L PADFIELD JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE

40 604 STEVE AND TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 2 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING B

Peter Buykx

411
415

320

VICKI JOSEPHS
R F ATYEO

ROXANN EDDY

DEMON AD
GLENTRESS WHAT EVER

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY CAVALIER KING CHARLE

311

VICKI JOSEPHS

4 610 DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSTCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE
5 611 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
6 612 MARINA RIGHETTI JAKEYBOY ASSOCIATE
7 614 PAULINE GARDNER ZAC GARDNER ASSOCIATE
8 562 AUSFXKNLS ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAs ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
9 563 CRAIG DODD MILLYMYGIRL ASSOCIATE
10 564 JANET FRY MOON SHADDOW ASSOCIATE
11 567 MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM ASSOCIATE
12 569 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE ASSOCIATE

570 SARA PETROVIC ARDENWOOD QUIST BORDER COLLIE

| RING 2 - AM - MASTER JUMPING B - Peter Buykx

204 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE
2 205 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON
3 306 COL KILLMIER CINDY KILLMIER JDX ASSOCIATE
4 307 ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
5 308 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO POODLE (TOY)
6 309 MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
7 310 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG
8
9

42
43
44
45
46

312

402
403
404
405
406

501
506
507
508
509
510
511
514
515
516
517
518
519
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
531
533
534
535
536

604
605
606
607
608

MS NOLA WILLIAMS

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT C FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES

N WATSON J STILES

S. T. OBRIEN

SANDRA SHEPARD
JESS HARMSWORTH
SARAH GREENSTREET
ROSALINE TWAITES
JULIJA KINGHORN
KATE DALL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

K K KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE
MARG BOREHAM

MR G MRS J MILNER
MS NK JANETZKI

R F ATYEO

SUSAN MACMILLAN
TRACEY WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT

L WILSON

ANNE DENGATE

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MS NK JANETZKI

A MURCUTT

MISS V S BRIDGES
MRS G RICARDO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MR. M. COWMAN

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MS SALLY J HAYNES
NICOLE SCHWAB

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD TERRIER
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JDX SD SPD POODLE (MINIATURE)
NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 1
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD ASSOCIATE
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX SPD GD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GCBORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE

POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPX SD BORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

BAILEY GIRL AD JDX ASSOCIATE

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE

ROBBIE JAY JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN
TORNADO TORI AD JDX ASSOCIATE
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 2 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING B - Peter Buykx

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

202

203

313

314

315
316

412

540
541
542
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558

615
616
617
618

MRS C. A. WONG

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

LISA WHITE
ELIZABETH BIRNIE
JASMINE SANDALIS
KAREN HOLLIS

BEL ADELE KENNELS

BEAU PEARSON
AMANDA ROBINSON
BELINDA TEBBET
FLORENCE CHIU
HEATHER DONALDSON
JESS HARMSWORTH
KIM DAVIDSON
MICHAEL PERRY

MRS S J WILDE

MS J.R.LUCAS

RF ATYEO

RACHAEL JAMES
SARAH CROCKER
SARAH GREENSTREET
SHANE MCLAREN
STEPHEN PEARSON
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
STEVE WILLIAMS

BOBBEE TERRILL
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS L JASPER

SARAH TREMBATH

BARRAJY SYLVIE AD JD
WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JD
PEBBLESPEANUT JD

MISS CHEEKY JD

MR MURPHY AD JD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD

MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD
DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

RUFEY JD

RICKY DONALDSON AD JD

ZEE JD

CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS

FLITE JD

GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD
MACDONALD JD

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
PEBBLES MC AD JD

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORYAD JD
LEXILOU JD

TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX SD SPD GD JD ET PT

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

TIBETAN SPANIEL
PAPILLON

SCHNAUZER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

ASSOCIATE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BEARDED COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ROTTWEILER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SP BELGIAN SHEPHERD DO
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 3 - AM - OPEN JUMPING C - Adrian Tilley

501
526
534
535
544
549
565

603
606
607

308
312
317
412
414

SANDRA SHEPARD
ANNE DENGATE
MISS V S BRIDGES
MRS G RICARDO
FLORENCE CHIU
MRS S J WILDE
KATE DALL

R L PADFIELD
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MS SALLY J HAYNES

S. T. OBRIEN

MS NOLA WILLIAMS
MRS C. A. WONG
BEL ADELE KENNELS
MRS C. A. WONG

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO

RUFEY JD
GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD
TJUKURPA WILLOW

JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD
ROBBIE JAY JD AD JDX
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JDX SD SPD

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
DALMATIAN

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (MINIATURE)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
BORDER COLLIE

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX ¢ SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

RING 3 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING C - Adrian Tilley

20

21

22

23

24

412

313
314
316

203

615
616
617
618

542
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
557
559

BEL ADELE KENNELS

LISA WHITE
ELIZABETH BIRNIE
KAREN HOLLIS

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

BOBBEE TERRILL
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS L JASPER

SARAH TREMBATH

BELINDA TEBBET
FLORENCE CHIU
HEATHER DONALDSON
JESS HARMSWORTH
KIM DAVIDSON
MICHAEL PERRY

MRS S J WILDE

MS J.R.LUCAS

R F ATYEO

RACHAEL JAMES
SARAH CROCKER
SARAH GREENSTREET
SHANE MCLAREN
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
M. ANNE WOODS

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JD
PEBBLESPEANUT JD
MR MURPHY AD JD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX SD SPD GD JD ET PT

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

BORDER COLLIE

SCHNAUZER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

PAPILLON

ROTTWEILER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SP BELGIAN SHEPHERD DO

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

RUFEY JD

RICKY DONALDSON AD JD

ZEE JD

CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS

FLITE JD

GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD
MACDONALD JD

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
PEBBLES MC AD JD

KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORYAD JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
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ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BEARDED COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
WHIPPET
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE




Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 3 - AM - MASTER JUMPING C - Adrian Tilley

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

204
205

305
306
307
308
309
310
311
318

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

601
603
604
605
607
608

KIM MORRISON
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

COL KILLMIER
ROXANN EDDY
S. T. OBRIEN
MICHELE MOORE
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT C FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES

N WATSON J STILES

S. T. OBRIEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
R L PADFIELD

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MR. M. COWMAN

MS SALLY J HAYNES
NICOLE SCHWAB

MOPSIE JDX AD

ASSOCIATE

DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD

CINDY KILLMIER JDX

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD

MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD

PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SDPM TD FMX
NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO PT
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX

POODLE (TOY)
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLE
POODLE (TOY)
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PUG

TERRIER

POODLE (TOY)

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 1

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
JAZPA CD JDX ADX SPD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

TORNADO TORI AD JDX

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

504
505
506
507
508
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
531
534
535
536
537
538
539

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
JESS HARMSWORTH
SARAH GREENSTREET
ROSALINE TWAITES
KATE DALL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE

MARG BOREHAM

MR G MRS J MILNER
MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
R F ATYEO

SUSAN MACMILLAN
TRACEY WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT

L WILSON

ANNE DENGATE

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MS NK JANETZKI

MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS G RICARDO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

MEG RYAN
M. ANNE WOODS
KRIS FOUNTAIN

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING IMP NZ JDX

PHOEBE JDX AD

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX SPD GD

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPBORDER COLLIE

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GCBORDER COLLIE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

BORDER COLLIE

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE

POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH

ASSOCIATE

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPX SD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) AD JDX

BAILEY GIRL AD JDX

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD
TCH BORDARITA DARE TO DREAM AD JDX
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX
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AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 3 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING C - Adrian Tilley

411

562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569

610
611
612
613
614

VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON AD POODLE (MINIATURE)
AUSFX KNLS ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAs ET AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
CRAIG DODD MILLYMYGIRL ASSOCIATE

JANET FRY MOON SHADDOW ASSOCIATE

KATE DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
LAURA DISTEFANO ELLAGANT NEW VENTURE HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
MECHELLE STEPHENS FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM ASSOCIATE

MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE TD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE ASSOCIATE

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSTCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE
LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE

MARINA RIGHETTI JAKEYBOY ASSOCIATE

MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE

PAULINE GARDNER ZAC GARDNER ASSOCIATE

4legs

food for health
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 4 - AM - MASTER AGILITY D

- Sue Gonelli

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

205

302
303
304
305

401
402
403
404
408
409

507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
529
530
537
539
555

601
602
604
605

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

CAROLE DENEHEY
GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
PAULINE GARDNER

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT C FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS TINA CHESWORTH

SARAH GREENSTREET
ROSALINE TWAITES
JULIJA KINGHORN
KATE DALL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE

MR G MRS J MILNER
MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
R F ATYEO

SUSAN MACMILLAN
TRACEY WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT

L WILSON

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
ANNE WARREN

MEG RYAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SHANE MCLAREN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS J.R.LUCAS

STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
MR. M. COWMAN

DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD
BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (TOY)
POODLE (TOY)

PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SDPM TD FMX  ASSOCIATE
NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 1
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX SPD GD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

WHIPPET
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPBORDER COLLIE

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GCBORDER COLLIE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

BORDER COLLIE

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPX SD

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADOJDOSPD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

PEBBLES MC AD JD

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD
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AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
MANCHESTER TERRIER
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 4 - AM - EXCELLENT AGILITY D

- Sue Gonelli

20

21

607
608
616
618
619

526
527
533
541
545
547
550
554
557
560

411
412

309

310

311

202

MS SALLY J HAYNES
NICOLE SCHWAB
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SARAH TREMBATH
LINDA JOHNSON

ANNE DENGATE

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
A MURCUTT

AMANDA ROBINSON
HEATHER DONALDSON
KIM DAVIDSON

MS J.R.LUCAS

SARAH GREENSTREET
STEVE AND TERRI ROSE
DEB HARVEY

VICKI JOSEPHS
BEL ADELE KENNELS

MICHELE MOORE

TRACEY TAYLOR

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS C. A. WONG

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
TORNADO TORI AD JDX
KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SP BELGIAN SHEPHERD DO

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JDX ET

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) AD JDX

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD

RICKY DONALDSON AD JD

CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORYAD JD

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD

DEMON AD
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD

BARRAJY SYLVIE AD JD

POODLE STANDARD

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BEARDED COLLIE
WHIPPET

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PUG

TERRIER

TIBETAN SPANIEL

RING 4 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY D

- Sue Gonelli

306
313
314
320

536
540
548
552
553
558
559
568

610
611
615

COL KILLMIER
LISA WHITE
ELIZABETH BIRNIE
ROXANN EDDY

CINDY KILLMIER JDX
JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JD
PEBBLESPEANUT JD
ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

BEAU PEARSON
MICHAEL PERRY
RACHAEL JAMES
SARAH CROCKER
STEVE WILLIAMS
M. ANNE WOODS
MEG RYAN

MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD

FLITE JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD
MACDONALD JD

LEXILOU JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD
ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE TD

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSTCH QUINN HT ET

LAUREN DOLLEY
BOBBEE TERRILL

CINDERELLA
TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX SD SPD GD JD ET PT
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ASSOCIATE
SCHNAUZER
ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ROTTWEILER



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 1 - PM - EXCELLENT AGILITY E - Trevor Moore

21

22

23

24

25

26

505
526
527
531
533
541
542
543
545
547
550
554
560

607
608
616
617
618
619
620

311

202
204

411
412
413

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
ANNE DENGATE

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
MS NK JANETZKI

A MURCUTT

AMANDA ROBINSON
BELINDA TEBBET
BORDARITA KENNELS
HEATHER DONALDSON
KIM DAVIDSON

MS J.R.LUCAS

SARAH GREENSTREET
DEB HARVEY

MS SALLY J HAYNES
NICOLE SCHWAB
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS L JASPER

SARAH TREMBATH
LINDA JOHNSON
J.LEWIS L.LLOYD

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS C. A. WONG
KIM MORRISON

VICKI JOSEPHS
BEL ADELE KENNELS
M A SCHNIDER

PHOEBE JDX AD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) AD JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD
DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX
RICKY DONALDSON AD JD

CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX
TORNADO TORI AD JDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD
JACKSON THEBLACKDOG AD JD

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BEARDED COLLIE
WHIPPET

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

DALMATIAN
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SP BELGIAN SHEPHERD DO

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JDX ET
NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD

BARRAJY SYLVIE AD JD
MOPSIE JDX AD

DEMON AD
BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD
MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD SD

4legs

food for health
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POODLE STANDARD
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

TERRIER

TIBETAN SPANIEL
ASSOCIATE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 1 - PM - MASTER AGILITY E - Trevor Moore

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

201
205

303
304

401
402
403
404
408
409
410

502
503
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
529

601
602

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
PAULINE GARDNER

CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT C FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS TINA CHESWORTH
SUE GONELLI

KATHERINE MACMILLAN
J.LEWIS L.LLOYD

JESS HARMSWORTH
SARAH GREENSTREET
ROSALINE TWAITES
JULIJA KINGHORN
KATE DALL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE

MR G MRS J MILNER
MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
R F ATYEO

SUSAN MACMILLAN
TRACEY WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT

L WILSON

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS J.R.LUCAS

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE
DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SDPM TD FMX  ASSOCIATE
NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 1
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO ASSOCIATE
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE
TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPBORDER COLLIE
CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GCBORDER COLLIE
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPX SD BORDER COLLIE
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 2 - PM - NOVICE AGILITY F - Peter Buykx

1 610 DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSTCH QUINN HT ET BORDER COLLIE
2 611 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA ASSOCIATE
3 613 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE
4 615 BOBBEE TERRILL TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX SD SPD GD JD ETPT  ROTTWEILER
5 306 COL KILLMIER CINDY KILLMIER JDX ASSOCIATE
6 313 LISAWHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JD SCHNAUZER
7 314 ELIZABETH BIRNIE PEBBLESPEANUT JD ASSOCIATE
8 319 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SCHIPPERKE
9 536 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE
10 540 BEAU PEARSON MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD ASSOCIATE
11 544 FLORENCE CHIU RUFEY JD ASSOCIATE
12 546 JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE JD ASSOCIATE
13 548 MICHAEL PERRY FLITE JD ASSOCIATE
14 552 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD BORDER COLLIE
15 553 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD JD ASSOCIATE
16 558 STEVE WILLIAMS LEXILOU JD ASSOCIATE
17 559 M. ANNE WOODS TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD BORDER COLLIE
18 568 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE TD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
19 569 PAUL GAVIN NOFEARINLOVE ASSOCIATE
RING 2 - PM - OPEN AGILITY F - Peter Buykx
1 412 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
2 413 M A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
3 414 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX ¢ SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
4 501 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
5 517 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH ASSOCIATE
6 522 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
7 523 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
8 528 KERRIEL RYAN BAILEY GIRL AD JDX ASSOCIATE
9 536 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE
10 608 NICOLE SCHWAB TORNADO TORI AD JDX ASSOCIATE
11609 A MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
12 317 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 2 - PM - MASTER AGILITY F - Peter Buykx

WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS

201
205

303
304

403
404
408
409
410

605

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

GRAEME J. MATTHEWS
PAULINE GARDNER

MR SCOTT C FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MRS TINA CHESWORTH
SUE GONELLI

MR. M. COWMAN

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDFS HTMS

ASSOCIATE

DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

GINGER BISCUIT ADX JDM GD SDX SPD
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD

ASSOCIATE
POODLE (TOY)

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 1
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO
LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX SPD

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

ASSOCIATE
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

507
509
510
511
513
514
516
518
519
521
522
523
524
525
529
532
537
539
555

SARAH GREENSTREET
JULIJA KINGHORN
KATE DALL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISIELNICKI
ANNE DENGATE

MR G MRS J MILNER
MS NK JANETZKI

RF ATYEO

SUSAN MACMILLAN
TRACEY WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT

L WILSON

ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
TRACEY WEAVER
MEG RYAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SHANE MCLAREN

TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET
CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GCBORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

YEOQVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPX SD

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM ADO SPD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD
GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

PEBBLES MC AD JD
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AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 3 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING G - Roger Padfield

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

540
541
542
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
558
559

615
616
618

202
203

313
314
315
316

412

BEAU PEARSON
AMANDA ROBINSON
BELINDA TEBBET
FLORENCE CHIU
HEATHER DONALDSON
JESS HARMSWORTH
KIM DAVIDSON
MICHAEL PERRY

MRS S J WILDE

MS J.R.LUCAS

R F ATYEO

RACHAEL JAMES
SARAH CROCKER
SARAH GREENSTREET
SHANE MCLAREN
STEPHEN PEARSON
STEVE WILLIAMS

M. ANNE WOODS

BOBBEE TERRILL
MICHAEL CHESWORTH
SARAH TREMBATH

MRS C. A. WONG
DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

LISA WHITE
ELIZABETH BIRNIE
JASMINE SANDALIS
KAREN HOLLIS

BEL ADELE KENNELS

MILLIEMILKSHAKE JD

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD
DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

RUFEY JD

RICKY DONALDSON AD JD

ZEE JD

CRIKEY WAL AD JD SPD HSAS

FLITE JD

GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD

CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD
ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD
MACDONALD JD

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD AD JD SD
PEBBLES MC AD JD

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET

LEXILOU JD

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR SPD JD

TCH CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CDX SD SPD GD JD ET PT

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY AD JD SPD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SP BELGIAN SHEPHERD DO

BARRAJY SYLVIE AD JD
WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME JD
PEBBLESPEANUT JD

MISS CHEEKY JD

MR MURPHY AD JD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JD SPD

4legs

food for heaith
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ASSOCIATE
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BEARDED COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
WHIPPET

BORDER COLLIE
HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE

ROTTWEILER
BORDER COLLIE

TIBETAN SPANIEL
PAPILLON

SCHNAUZER
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE




Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 3 - PM - MASTER JUMPING G - Roger Padfield

WALKING TIME FOR "500" HANDLERS

504
505
506
507
510
511
512
514
516
518
519
520
521

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
JESS HARMSWORTH
SARAH GREENSTREET
KATE DALL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
K K KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

MR G MRS J MILNER
MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
R F ATYEO

OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING IMP NZ JDX
PHOEBE JDX AD

BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX ASSOCIATE
TAZARIS GASPAR ADX JDX SD WHIPPET
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPBORDER COLLIE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX GCBORDER COLLIE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

14 522 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

15 523 TRACEY WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

16 524 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD ASSOCIATE

17 525 L WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPX SD BORDER COLLIE

18 526 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM BORDER COLLIE

19 527 KRIS K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

20 528 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL AD JDX ASSOCIATE

21 529 ANNETTE CLAUGHTON GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

22 530 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADOJDOSPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

23 531 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

24 533 AMURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

25 534 MISSV S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE

26 535 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE

27 536 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR JDX ASSOCIATE

28 537 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAS ADM JDX CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
WALKING TIME FOR "200, 300, 400 & 600" HANDLERS I

29 601 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

30 606 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD AD JDX ASSOCIATE

31 607 MS SALLY J HAYNES YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX DALMATIAN

32 609 AMURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

33 204 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE JDX AD ASSOCIATE

34 205 DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

35 305 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)

36 306 COL KILLMIER CINDY KILLMIER JDX ASSOCIATE

37 307 ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE

38 308 S. T. OBRIEN HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO POODLE (TOY)

39 309 MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

40 310 TRACEY TAYLOR MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

311
318
402
404
405
406
410

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS H M EAVES

N WATSON J STILES
S. T. OBRIEN

SUE GONELLI

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD TERRIER
MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD POODLE (TOY)
NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM JDO PT ASSOCIATE

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD ASSOCIATE
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE
LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX SPD ASSOCIATE
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Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 3 - PM - NOVICE JUMPING G - Roger Padfield

320

411
415

562
563
564
565
567
568
569
570

610
611
612
613
614

ROXANN EDDY

VICKI JOSEPHS
R F ATYEO

AUSFX KNLS

CRAIG DODD

JANET FRY

KATE DALL
MECHELLE STEPHENS
MEG RYAN

PAUL GAVIN

SARA PETROVIC

ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY

DEMON AD
GLENTRESS WHAT EVER

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER HSAs ET

MILLYMYGIRL

MOON SHADDOW
TJUKURPA WILLOW
FLEAFLY FLOWFLUM

ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE TD

NOFEARINLOVE
ARDENWOOD QUIST

DONNA MERRILEES BRETT HUDSTCH QUINN HT ET

LAUREN DOLLEY
MARINA RIGHETTI
MRS L JASPER
PAULINE GARDNER

CINDERELLA
JAKEYBOY

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG

ZAC GARDNER

4legs

food for health
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CAVALIER KING CHARLE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 4 - PM - MASTER JUMPING H - James Browne

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55

201
205

305
307
308
309
310
311
318

401
403
404
405
406
407
408
410

501
504
505
506
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
531
533
534
535
536
539

601
602
605
606
607
608
609

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

DENISE ERIC CHRYSTAL

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

ROXANN EDDY
S. T. OBRIEN
MICHELE MOORE
TRACEY TAYLOR
VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD

CAROLE DENEHEY

MR SCOTT C FLETCHER
MRS H M EAVES

N WATSON J STILES

S. T. OBRIEN
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
SUE GONELLI

SANDRA SHEPARD
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
JESS HARMSWORTH
ROSALINE TWAITES
JULIJA KINGHORN
KATE DALL

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

K K KISIELNICKI
ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE

MR G MRS J MILNER
MS NK JANETZKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
RF ATYEO

SUSAN MACMILLAN
TRACEY WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT

L WILSON

ANNE DENGATE

KRIS K G KISIELNICKI
KERRIE L RYAN
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
MS NK JANETZKI

A MURCUTT

MISS V S BRIDGES

MRS G RICARDO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

KRIS FOUNTAIN

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MS J.R.LUCAS

MR. M. COWMAN

MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
MS SALLY J HAYNES
NICOLE SCHWAB

A MURCUTT

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE
DUAL CHAMPION (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM3 PAPILLON

BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADX JDX GD SPD POODLE (TOY)

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JDX JDO POODLE (TOY)
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN AD JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JDX PUG

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD TERRIER

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDX SPD POODLE (TOY)

PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SDPM TD FMX  ASSOCIATE
JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 1
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX TD
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD
ZOE D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX SPD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING IMP NZ JDX
PHOEBE JDX AD

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX SPD GD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

TCH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD ADX JDX SPD SD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPBORDER COLLIE

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM

ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDX CBORDER COLLIE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

BORDER COLLIE

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPD HT
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADX JDX HT
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
YEOQVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADM SPX SD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER AD JDX SPD FM
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) AD JDX

BAILEY GIRL AD JDX

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP AD JDX HT

CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX AD JDX HT
TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
SCOUTS HONOUR JDX

GLENTRESS JESS ADX JDX

AG CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD PT
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

ROBBIE JAY JD AD JDX

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CD AD JDX

TORNADO TORI AD JDX

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADM JDX SPD HT
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AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
ASSOCIATE

DALMATIAN

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL



Croydon Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 17th September 2011

RING 4 - PM - NOVICE GAMBLERS - James Browne

602
620

312
319

411

MS J.R.LUCAS
J.LEWIS L.LLOYD

MS NOLA WILLIAMS

MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON

VICKI JOSEPHS

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX
NOONBARRA CRUZ AD JDX

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD AD JDX SD SPD
GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

DEMON AD

ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

POODLE (MINIATURE)
SCHIPPERKE

POODLE (MINIATURE)

413 M A SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM BELLA CCD JD AD SD BORDER COLLIE
415 RFATYEO GLENTRESS WHAT EVER BORDER COLLIE
530 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX ADOJDOSPD MANCHESTER TERRIER

541

AMANDA ROBINSON

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JD

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

542 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

543 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA | GOT DA MOVES AD JDX BORDER COLLIE
550 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD SD BEARDED COLLIE
551 RFATYEO ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JD BORDER COLLIE
552 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD BORDER COLLIE
556 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET HUNGARIAN VIZSLA

RING 4 - PM - EXCELLENT GAMBLERS - James Browne

401 CAROLE DENEHEY
404 MRS HM EAVES
406 S. T. OBRIEN

PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SDPM TD FMX  ASSOCIATE
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 JDO GD SPDM WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GD ASSOCIATE

307 ROXANN EDDY
311 VICKI JOSEPHS
317 MRS C. A. WONG

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM9 JDM6 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD CAVALIER KING CHARLE
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD TERRIER
KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDM SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

201 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX GD ADX JDX DWDFS HTMS ASSOCIATE

508 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

509 JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDM SPD GD SD BORDER COLLIE

515 ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

517 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM2 JDM3 GD SPDM JDO ADO FDCH ASSOCIATE

534 MISS V S BRIDGES TJUKURPA KOOL BRYCE JDX GD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE
549 MRS S J WILDE GLENTRESS BETS GD CCD SPD JD BORDER COLLIE

RING 4 - PM - MASTER GAMBLERS - James Browne

501 SANDRA SHEPARD

503 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD

513 SUSAN MACMILLAN

516 ANNE DENGATE

518 MR G MRS J MILNER
520 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
521 RFATYEO

522 SUSAN MACMILLAN

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT AUSTRALIAN KELPIE
CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FNBORDER COLLIE
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM ¢{BORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE
GOGETTA TURBO Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE

403 MR SCOTT C FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO SPD SDX STAFFORDSHIRE BULL 1
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